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SCB180WCASE

a grade cells

180

21.3

17.8

10.92

10.12

180

-40 TO +85°c

1000 VDC

+/- 3%

12

505 x 1005 x 70

15.2 kg

5 year product warranty

MONOCRYSTALLINE SOLAR MODULES

• 8m 6mm cable w/ genuine
  anderson connectors
• framed with a strong, robust
  and corrosion-resistant
  aluminium frame with multiple
  mounting holes for easy
  installation

www.alvolta.com.au

available as a kit with an 
optional victron 

solar regulator 75/15 


