



- 8m 6mm cable w/ genuine anderson connectors
- FRAMED WITH A STRONG, ROBUST AND CORROSION-RESISTANT ALUMINIUM FRAME WITH MULTIPLE MOUNTING HOLES FOR EASY INSTALLATION

AVAILABLE AS A HIT WITH AN OPTIONAL VICTRON
SOLAR REGULATOR 75/15





MODEL	SCB180WCASE
CELLS	A GRADE CELLS
RATED POWER (WATTS)	180
OPEN CIRCUIT VOLTAGE (volts)	21.3
MAXIMUM POWER VOLTAGE (volts)	17.8
SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT (AMPS)	10.92
MAXIMUM POWER CURRENT (AMPS)	10.12
POWER (MAX.)	180
TEMP RANGE	-40 TO +85°c
MAXIMUM SYSTEM VOLTAGE (volts)	1000 VDC
POWER TOLERANCE	+/- 3%
NOMINAL DC VOLTAGE	12
SIZE (MM)	505 × 1005 × 70
WEIGHT	15.2 нв
WARRANTY	5 YEAR PRODUCT WARRANTY